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FoDz2-4M10Y

» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

» |nsertion loss per connection: 0.10dB typical; 0.30dB maximum

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss

» Insertion loss data recorded for every multimode patch cord

» Lifetime traceahility of test data to a Q.C. humber on each patch cord

» 5C Duplex Patch Cords include 5C Duplex Clips to maintain polarity

» Highest quality flarme retardant fiber optic cable with tight-buffered coating on each aptical fiber

“Additional lengths and availahility: Patch cords are available in 1 — 10 meter lengths in 1 meter
increments, and 145, 20, 25 and 30 meter lengths. Pigtails are available in 1, 2, and 3 meter
lengths. Ex: To arder lengths other than 1 meter, replace the 1 atter the M (FXE10-1001% with
the desired [ength (FXE10-10M2Y for 2 meter length). The above lengths are stock items. Faor
ather lengths, contact Customer Service for actual lead times.

Connector 1 Type
Connector 2 Type
End Configurations
Fiber Count
Flammakility Rating

Pricing Dezcription

= Part Mumber Fab2-dht1 0%
®= RoHZ Compliancy Status Compliant
= pote FaD2-4b10% replaces FED2-4M10
= Part Dezcription =T to FC multimode duplex patch cord itvwo ST connectors on one end and twa FC
connectors on the other end) - S0M 25pm.
*= Product Type Hyhrid Patch Cords
= | ength (m) 10
*® Fiber Compatibility S0M 25pm
Fiber Cahle Size 3mim
Fiber Cahle Type Jacketed
Fiber Tyvpe Muttimode
Cahle Color Drange
Cahle Type Duplex
CE Compliant Mo

5T Connector
FC Connector
STto FC

2

Rizer (DFMR)

PC ST To FC S0pm Dupl 10m

tlin, Circler LIS P

Win. Order Gty 1

BOM Gy, (# of Pkgs.) 1]
* Add to Favorite Product List r

Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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